WAREMA Lauf 2024

5km - Firmenlauf - 19.07.2024 - Marktheidenfeld

1 WArum REnnt MAn(n) 1

2 LG Main-Spessart 1

3 RV Viktoria Wombach 1

4 Runningmans 1

5 Hilite lauft 1

6 IMPACT Runners / Schneider Electric 1
7 BKH Lohr 1

8 Hilite lauft 2

9 Rechtsanwalte Richartz & Richartz 1
10 FERTIG Motors GmbH 1
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Q0 0 0 60 60 0 0 0 6

Kohler Alexander
Follmer Anton
Ibel Verena
Wendel Christian
Gehm Maximilian
Laroche Thibaut
Heidenfelder Julia
Kang Dingwei
Bauer Christian

Schmidt Fred

00:21:27
00:20:21
00:21:56
00:23:16
00:24:05
00:19:56
00:26:30
00:26:28
00:31:56

00:28:49

Schrauth Tobias
Finkner Kilian
Wenzel Patrick
Liebler Ralf
Winkler Florian
Rémisch Thomas
Gerlach Stefan
Rodriguez Najla
Herbert Karin

Schreck Bernhard

00:22:11
00:21:36
00:22:02
00:24:12
00:24:05
00:26:36
00:27:22
00:29:00
00:32:49

00:29:27

Fleckenstein Thomas
Widera Erik

Schmidt Wito
Wachsmuth Michael
Mudra Alexander
Résch Michael
Schénfeld Christina
Singer Viktor
Richartz Irina

Martynski Conny

00:22:41
00:22:38
00:22:07
00:24:57
00:24:44
00:28:02
00:31:33
00:29:26
00:33:39

00:38:12

545

Stéckl Thomas
Schwarzkopf Anna
Ullrich Marco
Schneider Jochen
Kaiser Frank

Will Anna-Christina
Mehling Barbara
Hofmann Katharina
Richartz Hanna

Liebeskind Maik

eitrmesssY® e

00:22:48
00:25:01
00:24:36
00:25:06
00:26:08
00:31:58
00:32:24
00:35:12
00:35:14

00:39:37

de

01:29:07
01:29:36
01:30:41
01:37:31
01:39:02
01:46:32
01:57:49
02:00:06
02:13:38

02:16:05
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