

WAREMA Lauf 2024

5km - Firmenlauf - 19.07.2024 - Marktheidenfeld



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Teilnehmer-/in 4	Zeit4	Zeit
1	WArum REntt MA(n) 1	G	Köhler Alexander	00:21:27	Schrauth Tobias	00:22:11	Fleckenstein Thomas	00:22:41	Stöckl Thomas	00:22:48	01:29:07
2	LG Main-Spessart 1	G	Follmer Anton	00:20:21	Fünkner Kilian	00:21:36	Widera Erik	00:22:38	Schwarzkopf Anna	00:25:01	01:29:36
3	RV Viktoria Wombach 1	G	Ibel Verena	00:21:56	Wenzel Patrick	00:22:02	Schmidt Wito	00:22:07	Ullrich Marco	00:24:36	01:30:41
4	Runningmans 1	G	Wendel Christian	00:23:16	Liebler Ralf	00:24:12	Wachsmuth Michael	00:24:57	Schneider Jochen	00:25:06	01:37:31
5	Hilite läuft 1	G	Gehm Maximilian	00:24:05	Winkler Florian	00:24:05	Mudra Alexander	00:24:44	Kaiser Frank	00:26:08	01:39:02
6	IMPACT Runners / Schneider Electric 1	G	Laroche Thibaut	00:19:56	Römisch Thomas	00:26:36	Rösch Michael	00:28:02	Will Anna-Christina	00:31:58	01:46:32
7	BKH Lohr 1	G	Heidenfelder Julia	00:26:30	Gerlach Stefan	00:27:22	Schönfeld Christina	00:31:33	Mehling Barbara	00:32:24	01:57:49
8	Hilite läuft 2	G	Kang Dingwei	00:26:28	Rodriguez Najla	00:29:00	Singer Viktor	00:29:26	Hofmann Katharina	00:35:12	02:00:06
9	Rechtsanwälte Richartz & Richartz 1	G	Bauer Christian	00:31:56	Herbert Karin	00:32:49	Richartz Irina	00:33:39	Richartz Hanna	00:35:14	02:13:38
10	FERTIG Motors GmbH 1	G	Schmidt Fred	00:28:49	Schreck Bernhard	00:29:27	Martynski Conny	00:38:12	Liebeskind Maik	00:39:37	02:16:05